
Spielbericht
Klasse:

Verein:

Spielort:

Gruppe: Spieltag:

gegen GasWerein:

Brett Pa&Nr- er9.eb-
Paß-Nr.

Ergeb-
nis

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Gesamtergebnis:

Bemerkungen (Hängepartie):

Unterschriffen der Mannschaft sführer:

Spielbericht
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Gesamtergebnis:
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Spielberichtskarte spierorr:

Art des

Verein:

MannschaftskamPfes:

Mannschaftsführer: Mannschaftsführer:


